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 21 CRF 250F 00:08:32ANDRE LUIS FARIAS FORÇA NACIONAL

 32 RX 250 00:08:32FELIPE LEGARREA ESPECIAL 250CC

 23 CRF 230 00:08:41PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVÉRIO 230 LIGHT

 24 RX 250 00:08:45FELIPE LEGARREA ESPECIAL 250CC

 25 CRF 230 00:08:45LUAN HASPER GARCES 230 ELITE

 36 CRF 230 00:08:49LUAN HASPER GARCES 230 ELITE

 37 KTM 350 00:08:50MAIKE WANDERSON PRO

 38 CRF 230F 00:08:52BRYAN DELABENETA 230 ELITE

 39  KXF250 00:08:52RAFAEL STOLF ESPECIAL 250CC

 210 KX 450 00:08:59ANDRÉ BONATTI OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 311 KX 450 FI 00:09:00ROMELITO JOSE GARGNIN OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 212 CRF 230F 00:09:02BRYAN DELABENETA 230 ELITE

 313 KX 450 00:09:02ANDRÉ BONATTI OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 214 KTM 350 00:09:04DIEGO RAMON SCHNEIDER PRO

 215 CRF 230F 00:09:07MATEUS GESSER 230 ELITE

 216 KX 450 FI 00:09:12ROMELITO JOSE GARGNIN OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 317 CRF 250F 00:09:12MAYKON CORREIA FORÇA NACIONAL

 218 KTM 350 00:09:14MAIKE WANDERSON PRO

 319 CRF 250F 00:09:16JOÃO PAULO STEINMACHER FORÇA NACIONAL

 320 YZ450F 00:09:17EDERSON KUNZ /PERCEBES OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 221 YZ450F 00:09:19EDERSON KUNZ /PERCEBES OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 222 KXF 450 00:09:19PAULO HENRIQUE SILVA OVER 40

 223 CRF 250F 00:09:24MAYKON CORREIA FORÇA NACIONAL

 224 CRF 250F 00:09:24JEAN CARLOS FERREIRA FORÇA NACIONAL

 225 KTM 350 SXF 00:09:24DANIEL VIEIRA LOPES PRO

 226 CR 125 00:09:26MALCON REINECKE ESPECIAL 250CC

 327 YZ 250 2T 00:09:27FRANCISCO R. C. FILHO PRO

 328 CRF 250F 00:09:28JEAN CARLOS FERREIRA FORÇA NACIONAL

 229 HUSQUARNA TE 300I 00:09:31JAISON ELEUTERIO OVER 40

 230 CRF 250FX 00:09:31AGENOR DOS SANTOS VARELA ESPECIAL 250CC

 231 YZ 250 2T 00:09:35FRANCISCO R. C. FILHO PRO

 232 CRF 250 RX 00:09:36SAULO GARCIA OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 333 KX 450 00:09:36CLAUDIO DIRCEU NEGHERBON STOLF PRO

 234 CRF 250F 00:09:37JOÃO PAULO STEINMACHER FORÇA NACIONAL

 335 CR 125 00:09:37MALCON REINECKE ESPECIAL 250CC

 236 CRF 230 00:09:38EVANDRO DE JESUS MACHADO 230 ELITE

 237 HUSQVARNA 350 FE 00:09:39RODRIGO JOSE CARDOSO PRO

 338 KTM 250 00:09:39ANTONIO MARCOS BEZERRA OVER 40

 239 KTM 250 00:09:40ANTONIO MARCOS BEZERRA OVER 40

 240 CRF 230 00:09:40LINDOMAR BACK 230 LIGHT

 241  CRF 250F 00:09:40RODRIGO MAGNANI FORÇA NACIONAL

 342 KXF 450 00:09:40PAULO HENRIQUE SILVA OVER 40

 343 TTR 230 00:09:41PABLO MICHELMANN 230 ELITE

 344 KTM 350 00:09:45DIEGO RAMON SCHNEIDER PRO

 345 CRF 250R 00:09:46EDUARDO ROWEDER SCHMITZ ESPECIAL 250CC

 246  KXF250 00:09:48RAFAEL STOLF ESPECIAL 250CC

 247 CRF230 00:09:54PATRIKE ANDRÉ SCHEWINSKI 230 LIGHT

 248 KX 450 00:09:55CLAUDIO DIRCEU NEGHERBON STOLF PRO

 349 CRF230 00:09:55GIAN CARLOS 230 LIGHT

 250 350 SXF 00:09:56MARCOS PAULO DA SILVA (O CAGAO) OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 251 KX 450 F 00:09:56ADENILSON SCHMITT (INFERNO) OVER 45

 252 HONDA 250 F 00:09:57FILIPE RAMPELOTI FORÇA NACIONAL

 253 EC 250 00:09:57JEAN CARLO SOARES (PIPINO) PRO

 354 CRF 230 00:09:57DANIEL COTA 230 LIGHT

 355 CRF 230F 00:09:58MATEUS GESSER 230 ELITE

 256 CRF 250F 00:09:59ELIEZER BELLI FORÇA NACIONAL

 357 KX250 F 00:10:00REINALDO ISENSEE ESPECIAL 250CC

 358 YAMAHA YZF 450 00:10:00MARCOS HERIBERT PLASTER ( TUTI) OVER 45

 359 HUSQUARNA TE 300I 00:10:01JAISON ELEUTERIO OVER 40

 260 CRF 230 00:10:02GILVANI RIBEIRO 230 ELITE

 361 TTR 230 00:10:02LUIS FERNANDO (PILICO) 230 LIGHT

 262 SHERCO 300 00:10:03CARLOS ALEXANDRE DILIO OVER 45

 263 CRF 230 00:10:04DANIEL COTA 230 LIGHT

 264 CRF 250R 00:10:04LUCAS SIGNORELLI ESPECIAL 250CC
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 365 CRF 250F 00:10:04JULIAN CARLOS BERKENBROCK FORÇA NACIONAL

 366 CRF 250FX 00:10:07AGENOR DOS SANTOS VARELA ESPECIAL 250CC

 267 CRF230 00:10:08GIAN CARLOS 230 LIGHT

 368 KTM 00:10:09FÁBIO MULLER ESPECIAL 250CC

 369 CRF 230 00:10:10EVANDRO DE JESUS MACHADO 230 ELITE

 370 CRF 230 00:10:10LINDOMAR BACK 230 LIGHT

 371 KTM 250 00:10:10WESLEY FAGUNDES ESPECIAL 250CC

 372 HONDA 250 F 00:10:11FILIPE RAMPELOTI FORÇA NACIONAL

 273 KTM 250 00:10:13WESLEY FAGUNDES ESPECIAL 250CC

 274 XR200 00:10:14JANDIR WEINRICH DIAS NACIONAL LIGHT

 375 350 SXF 00:10:14MARCOS PAULO DA SILVA (O CAGAO) OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 276 CRF 250F 00:10:15JULIAN CARLOS BERKENBROCK FORÇA NACIONAL

 277 TTR 230 00:10:17PABLO MICHELMANN 230 ELITE

 378 EC 250 00:10:19JEAN CARLO SOARES (PIPINO) PRO

 379 XR200 00:10:21JANDIR WEINRICH DIAS NACIONAL LIGHT

 380 CRF230 00:10:22PATRIKE ANDRÉ SCHEWINSKI 230 LIGHT

 381 CRF 230 00:10:25GILVANI RIBEIRO 230 ELITE

 282 CRF250 F 00:10:26FABIANO DA SILVA OVER 40

 283 250F 00:10:26ROGER MENDES FERREIRA FORÇA NACIONAL

 384 CRF 450 R 00:10:26LINDOMAR KRAUSE SCHMITZ OVER 45

 385 CRF250 F 00:10:27FABIANO DA SILVA OVER 40

 386 CRF 250F 00:10:32MICKAEL SOUZA FORÇA NACIONAL

 287 CRF 250R 00:10:33EDUARDO ROWEDER SCHMITZ ESPECIAL 250CC

 288 KX450FI 00:10:33JOELSON LUIZ WAGNER OVER 40

 289 CRF 230 00:10:38FELIPE CRISTIANO LOURENÇO 230 ELITE

 290 CRF 230 00:10:38DANIEL GUSTAVO SCHVEITZER 230 ELITE

 391  CRF 250F 00:10:39RODRIGO MAGNANI FORÇA NACIONAL

 392 CRF230 00:10:42JEFERSON RAY ANDRIANI 230 ELITE

 393 KX 450 F 00:10:43ADENILSON SCHMITT (INFERNO) OVER 45

 294 KTM 250 00:10:44GIOVANI FALÇÃO OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 295 CRF 250 F 00:10:44JOSE MARCIO SZUTA OVER 35 NACIONAL

 296 CRF 230 00:10:46ALEX THIAGO JUSTI ( KBÇA ) 230 ELITE

 297 TTR 230 00:10:47LUIS FERNANDO (PILICO) 230 LIGHT

 298 KTM 250 SXF 00:10:47JOEL POSSAMAI OVER 40

 399 CRF 230 00:10:47TINHO SANTOS 230 LIGHT

 3100 CRF 230 00:10:49KAUAN VYNYCYUS SILVEIRA (MEIO KILO) 230 LIGHT

 2101 CRF 230 00:10:55VINICIUS FIAMONCINI CATAFESTA 230 ELITE

 2102 CRF 450 R 00:10:59LINDOMAR KRAUSE SCHMITZ OVER 45

 2103 CRF 250R 00:10:59YURI CAPESTRANO CORREIA ESPECIAL 250CC

 3104 TTR 230 00:10:59DIOVANE BORBA 230 LIGHT

 3105 CRF 250 F 00:10:59WISLEY ANDRÉ DUARTE MANOEL FORÇA NACIONAL

 3106 CRF 250 RX 00:11:00SAULO GARCIA OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 3107 SHERCO 300 00:11:00CARLOS ALEXANDRE DILIO OVER 45

 2108 KTM 00:11:02FÁBIO MULLER ESPECIAL 250CC

 2109 CRF 230 00:11:02JONATHAN LUCAS EVANGELISTA ( MIKA ) 230 ELITE

 2110 KTM 450 SXF 00:11:03GABRIEL FELIPE STARKE FORÇA NACIONAL

 2111 YZ 250F 00:11:04EDUARDO ZENDRON ESPECIAL 250CC

 3112 HUSQVARNA 350 FE 00:11:04RODRIGO JOSE CARDOSO PRO

 3113 ASHIMA 230 00:11:05SÉRGIO GUSTSACK OVER 40

 2114 KTM EXC 300 00:11:06EDUARDO LAUDELINO FERREIRA OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 2115 KXF 250 00:11:07FERNANDO FLORENCIO OVER 40

 2116 CRF230 00:11:09JEFERSON RAY ANDRIANI 230 ELITE

 3117 250F 00:11:11ROGER MENDES FERREIRA FORÇA NACIONAL

 3118 CRF 230 F 00:11:14WILLIAM JULIANO VOSS ESPECIAL 250CC

 3119 KTM 250 00:11:15GIOVANI FALÇÃO OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 3120 KTM EXC 300 00:11:15EDUARDO LAUDELINO FERREIRA OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 2121 KX250 F 00:11:16REINALDO ISENSEE ESPECIAL 250CC

 2122 ASHIMA 230 00:11:18SÉRGIO GUSTSACK OVER 40

 3123 CRF 250 F 00:11:19JOSE MARCIO SZUTA OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3124 230 00:11:19CARLOS FRANCISCO MARTIM 230 ELITE

 3125 CRF 230 00:11:22JAIRO PETRY (RIPA) OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3126 HUSQVARNA FC 250 00:11:22RAFAEL ZUCHI OVER 40

 2127 MOTO CRF 230 00:11:23EDUARDO SOUSA ARAUJO 230 ELITE

 2128 CRF 250F 00:11:24DIOGO RAFAEL REINECKE OVER 35 NACIONAL
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 3129 CRF 250R 00:11:29ELTON PIO OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 3130 WR 250F 00:11:29GELSON BORGES LEANDRO OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 3131 CRF 230 00:11:33JONATHAN LUCAS EVANGELISTA ( MIKA ) 230 ELITE

 2132 QUASE KTM II 00:11:39CÁSSIO BAUCKE (PONGA) OVER 45

 3133 KTM 250 SXF 00:11:42JOEL POSSAMAI OVER 40

 2134 230 00:11:43CARLOS FRANCISCO MARTIM 230 ELITE

 2135 YZ 250F 00:11:44FERNANDO SIMIENTCOSKI OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 2136 YAMAHA YZF 450 00:11:49MARCOS HERIBERT PLASTER ( TUTI) OVER 45

 3137 WR 450F 00:11:49CLEITON MUNZFELD OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 3138 CRF 250R 00:11:50RICARDO FEDER OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 2139 CRF 230 00:11:53JAIRO PETRY (RIPA) OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3140 CRF 250R 00:11:53YURI CAPESTRANO CORREIA ESPECIAL 250CC

 3141 TTR 230 00:11:53ANDRE LEONARDO DE SOUZA 230 ELITE

 2142 CRF 230 00:11:55RODRIGO ALVES OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3143 CRF230 00:11:57EMANOEL ODILON IGNACIO (NELO) 230 LIGHT

 2144 CRF 250F 00:12:00IVAIR POLETO OVER 50

 3145 CRF230 00:12:01LUCAS MATEUS GARCIA 230 ELITE

 2146 KX250F 00:12:03ANDRE LUIZ BENTO ESPECIAL 250CC

 3147 WR 250F 00:12:03FERNANDO EICKEMBERG OVER 40

 3148 CRF450RX 00:12:05HELITON MANOEL DA SILVA PRO

 3149 CRF 250 HONDA 00:12:06FAGNER ANDRE CUSTODIO OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3150 CRF230 00:12:06MAICON OSVALDO VIEIRA 230 LIGHT

 3151 CRF 250R 00:12:08LUCAS SIGNORELLI ESPECIAL 250CC

 2152 CRF 250R 00:12:10ELTON PIO OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 3153 CRF 230 00:12:18FELIPE CRISTIANO LOURENÇO 230 ELITE

 3154 CRF 250F 00:12:36IVAIR POLETO OVER 50

 3155 TORNADO 00:12:39ALLEF BARTH FORÇA NACIONAL

 3156 CRF 230 00:12:42RODRIGO ALVES OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3157 XR 200 00:12:45EDUARDO ZIMMERMANN NACIONAL LIGHT

 3158 CRF 230 00:12:47VINICIUS FIAMONCINI CATAFESTA 230 ELITE

 3159 KXF 250 00:12:49FERNANDO FLORENCIO OVER 40

 3160 KTM 450 SXF 00:12:50GABRIEL FELIPE STARKE FORÇA NACIONAL

 3161 CRF 230 00:12:53NATAN NEVES CHAVES 230 ELITE

 3162 NXR 150 00:12:53WALDECIR MONTEIRO NACIONAL LIGHT

 3163 KTM 250 SXF 00:12:56VAGNER BORGES  ( CALANGO) OVER 40

 3164 HONDA CRF 230 00:12:58CARLOS GERVASI 230 ELITE

 3165 YZ 250F 00:13:01EDUARDO ZENDRON ESPECIAL 250CC

 2166 CRF 450 RX 00:13:09CLEBER LENZI PRO

 2167 CRF 230 00:13:10TINHO SANTOS 230 LIGHT

 3168 CRF 230 2015 00:13:10VINICIUS LUIZ REGIS 230 ELITE

 3169 YZ450 00:13:12EDUARDO ANTÔNIO CAETANO PRO

 3170 CRF230 00:13:17LUCIANO DE SOUZA (SAPO) OVER 45

 3171 CRF250F 00:13:20CARLOS ALBERTO MACHADO OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3172 MOTO CRF 230 00:13:22EDUARDO SOUSA ARAUJO 230 ELITE

 2173 TTR 230 00:13:24ANDRE LEONARDO DE SOUZA 230 ELITE

 2174 HONDA CRF 230 00:13:26CARLOS GERVASI 230 ELITE

 3175 CRF 250 F 00:13:29EVERTON LUIS DA COSTA FORÇA NACIONAL

 3176 CRF 230 00:13:30DANIEL GUSTAVO SCHVEITZER 230 ELITE

 2177 CRF 230F 00:13:31MARCOS VINÍCIUS CONHAQUE 230 LIGHT

 3178 CRF 250F 00:13:33DIOGO RAFAEL REINECKE OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3179 YZ 250F 00:13:37FERNANDO SIMIENTCOSKI OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 3180 CRF 230 00:13:47MARCOS DETANICO ( MION ) 230 LIGHT

 3181 TORNADO 00:13:58EVANDRO JOSÉ WESSLING FORÇA NACIONAL

 3182 KX250F 00:13:59ANDRE LUIZ BENTO ESPECIAL 250CC

 3183 CRF 250F 00:14:03LEONARDO FRANCISCO OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3184 CRF 230 00:14:03VINICIUS GUILHERME SANTIN 230 ELITE

 3185 CRF 230 00:14:10PAULO ROBERTO ANDRADE OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3186 CRF 230 00:14:24JEAN CARLOS EVANGELISTA (CALINHO) OVER 40

 2187 HUSQ 300 2T 00:14:26JOSÉ MOREIRA DE ARAÚJO (ZEQUINHA) OVER 50

 2188 CRF230 00:14:29LUCAS MATEUS GARCIA 230 ELITE

 3189 CRF230 00:14:40WILLIAN STAROSKI BENTO 230 LIGHT

 2190 WR 250F 00:14:45GELSON BORGES LEANDRO OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 2191 CRF 230 00:15:01JEAN CARLOS EVANGELISTA (CALINHO) OVER 40

 3192 BROS 150 00:15:07RAFAEL MICHELS NETO NACIONAL LIGHT
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 3193 CRF 230 00:15:13LEANDRO REIS OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2194 TORNADO 00:15:16EVANDRO JOSÉ WESSLING FORÇA NACIONAL

 2195 CRF 230 00:15:21MARCOS DETANICO ( MION ) 230 LIGHT

 2196 HUSQVARNA FC 250 00:15:28RAFAEL ZUCHI OVER 40

 3197 CRF 250F 00:15:29ANDERSON FABRÍCIO CUNHA OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3198 CRF 250 F NACIONAL 00:15:31ALEXANDRE GONCALVES OVER 40

 3199 CRF 230 00:15:51BRUNO HENRIQUE VICENTE FORÇA NACIONAL

 3200 CRF 230 00:15:57ALEX THIAGO JUSTI ( KBÇA ) 230 ELITE

 2201 CRF450RX 00:15:59HELITON MANOEL DA SILVA PRO

 2202 CRF230 00:16:01WILLIAN STAROSKI BENTO 230 LIGHT

 3203 CRF 250 X 00:16:02DIRSON ANDRE LAUSCHNER OVER 45

 2204 CRF 230 00:16:04JEYSIEL MACHADO OVER 40

 2205 TORNADO 00:16:06ALLEF BARTH FORÇA NACIONAL

 3206 CRF250F 00:16:08LUCIANO CARDOSO OVER 45

 3207 KX 250F 00:16:20JONATHAN HENRIQUE SCHMITT ESPECIAL 250CC

 3208 CRF 230 00:16:21JEYSIEL MACHADO OVER 40

 2209 CRF 230 00:16:22NATAN NEVES CHAVES 230 ELITE

 2210 CRF 250 X 00:16:23DIRSON ANDRE LAUSCHNER OVER 45

 3211 TORNADO 250 00:16:35RICARDO SABEL OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3212 NX 150 00:16:36MARCOS FERNANDO BORGES NACIONAL LIGHT

 2213 CRF 230 2015 00:16:40VINICIUS LUIZ REGIS 230 ELITE

 2214 CRF 250R 00:16:42JOEL ARCCE JUNIOR BARBA ESPECIAL 250CC

 2215 CRF250F 00:16:55CARLOS ALBERTO MACHADO OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2216 CRF 250 X 00:16:58YAGO NAGAY SOEIRA ESPECIAL 250CC

 2217 CRF 230 00:16:59LEANDRO REIS OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3218 QUASE KTM II 00:16:59CÁSSIO BAUCKE (PONGA) OVER 45

 2219 CRF 250F 00:17:04LEONARDO FRANCISCO OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2220 CRF 230 F 00:17:13WILLIAM JULIANO VOSS ESPECIAL 250CC

 3221 CRF 250F 00:17:24ELIEZER BELLI FORÇA NACIONAL

 2222 CRF 250 F NACIONAL 00:17:29ALEXANDRE GONCALVES OVER 40

 2223 TTR 230 00:17:30DIOVANE BORBA 230 LIGHT

 2224 CRF 250 HONDA 00:17:43FAGNER ANDRE CUSTODIO OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3225 CRF230 00:17:53JOAO VICTOR SANTANA 230 ELITE

 2226 CRF 250 F 00:17:56EVERTON LUIS DA COSTA FORÇA NACIONAL

 3227 CRF 230 00:18:04ANTONIO CARLOS MELLÃO OVER 50

 3228 KXF250 00:18:43SEDRICK SEAN BORCHARDT ESPECIAL 250CC

 2229 WR 450F 00:18:44CLEITON MUNZFELD OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 2230 XR 200 00:18:49EDUARDO ZIMMERMANN NACIONAL LIGHT

 2231 CRF 250R 00:19:04RICARDO FEDER OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 2232 CRF 250F 00:19:19MICKAEL SOUZA FORÇA NACIONAL

 2233 CRF 230 00:19:19VINICIUS GUILHERME SANTIN 230 ELITE

 2234 CRF 250F 00:19:23ANDERSON FABRÍCIO CUNHA OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3235 CRF 250R 00:19:24JOEL ARCCE JUNIOR BARBA ESPECIAL 250CC

 2236 CRF230 00:19:30EMANOEL ODILON IGNACIO (NELO) 230 LIGHT

 3237 CRF 230 00:20:13PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVÉRIO 230 LIGHT

 3238 BROS 150 00:20:31ALAN FLAVIANO DA SALVA SIMON NACIONAL LIGHT

 3239 HUSQ 300 2T 00:20:52JOSÉ MOREIRA DE ARAÚJO (ZEQUINHA) OVER 50

 2240 CRF 250 F 00:22:31WISLEY ANDRÉ DUARTE MANOEL FORÇA NACIONAL

 2241 KX250 00:23:27MARCIEL MELATO ESPECIAL 250CC

 2242 NXR 150 00:23:42WALDECIR MONTEIRO NACIONAL LIGHT

 2243 WR 250 00:23:52CHARLES BAUER OVER 45

 3244 CRF 250 X 00:24:08YAGO NAGAY SOEIRA ESPECIAL 250CC

 2245 CRF 230 00:24:11KAUAN VYNYCYUS SILVEIRA (MEIO KILO) 230 LIGHT

 3246 TORNADO 00:25:31KAUAN GUSTAVO HIPOLITO MULLER FORÇA NACIONAL

 2247 WR 250F 00:25:44FERNANDO EICKEMBERG OVER 40

 2248 TORNADO 250 00:25:46RICARDO SABEL OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2249 CRF230 00:26:39JOAO VICTOR SANTANA 230 ELITE

 2250 KX 250F 00:29:10JONATHAN HENRIQUE SCHMITT ESPECIAL 250CC

 2251 KXF250 00:29:10SEDRICK SEAN BORCHARDT ESPECIAL 250CC

 2252 CRF230 00:29:28MAICON OSVALDO VIEIRA 230 LIGHT

 2253 CRF 230 00:29:30EDNAN CARLOS DE SOUZA 230 ELITE

 2254 CRF230 00:29:34LUCIANO DE SOUZA (SAPO) OVER 45

 2255 CRF250F 00:32:36LUCIANO CARDOSO OVER 45

 2256 KTM SXF 250 00:32:47JOEL ANTÔNIO ZIMMERMANN OVER 50
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 2257 CRF 230 00:33:13ANTONIO CARLOS MELLÃO OVER 50

 2258 CRF 230 00:33:52PAULO ROBERTO ANDRADE OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2259 BROS 150 00:34:15RAFAEL MICHELS NETO NACIONAL LIGHT

 2260 CG 150 00:38:34BRUNO BRANGER NACIONAL LIGHT

 2261 CRF 230 00:39:49BRUNO HENRIQUE VICENTE FORÇA NACIONAL

 2262 BROS 150 00:45:06ALAN FLAVIANO DA SALVA SIMON NACIONAL LIGHT

 2263 YZ450 00:47:22EDUARDO ANTÔNIO CAETANO PRO

 2264 KTM 250 SXF 01:00:00VAGNER BORGES  ( CALANGO) OVER 40

 2265 NX 150 01:00:00MARCOS FERNANDO BORGES NACIONAL LIGHT

 2266 TORNADO 01:00:00KAUAN GUSTAVO HIPOLITO MULLER FORÇA NACIONAL

 2267 KKK 450 01:00:00XAVIER LEGARREA CANAS OVER 50

 2268 CRF 250 RX 01:00:00VALMOR CARDOSO FELICIANO OVER 50

 2269 CRF250X 01:00:00VALMOR BUSS FILHO OVER 50

 2270 CRF 250F 01:00:00VLANDIMAR AMARAL OVER 50

 2271 CRF 230 01:00:00ERICO LUDGERO BITTENCOURT OVER 50

 2272 CRF 230 01:00:00ELOIR EDSON MARCONATO OVER 45

 2273 FALCON 01:00:00FABIANO CEZAR FORÇA NACIONAL

 2274 CRF230 01:00:00DANIEL AIRTON DE JESUS OVER 45

 2275 YZ450FX 01:00:00RAFAEL RIFFEL OVER 40

 2276 KX 250 X 01:00:00MARCOS CONHAQUE OVER 40

 2277 CRF 250 F 01:00:00VALMIR EIFLER JUNIOR OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2278 KTM 350 01:00:00EVANDRO RONCALIO OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 2279 XR 200 01:00:00OSCAR KURTZ NETO NACIONAL LIGHT

 2280 TTR 230 01:00:00CLEBER CROZETA FRASSON 230 LIGHT

 2281 CRF230 01:00:00GUILHERME HENRIQUE MARTINS 230 LIGHT

 2282 CRF-250R 01:00:00FILIPE CENSI ESPECIAL 250CC

 2283 CRF 230 01:00:00GUILHERME OSMAR FERREIRA 230 LIGHT

 2284 LANDER 250 01:00:00EVANDRO BRANDT FORÇA NACIONAL

 2285 BROS MOTOR XR 01:00:00RUAN EDUARDO GUSTMANN NACIONAL LIGHT

 2286 XLR125 01:00:00EDUARDO SCHULENBURG NACIONAL LIGHT

 2287 CRF 150 01:00:00AIRTON CESAR HOSTINS ESPECIAL 250CC

 2288 CRF 230 01:00:00EDIMAR AMANDIO 230 LIGHT

 2289 CG 125 TODAY 01:00:00JAIRO BRANDT JUNIOR NACIONAL LIGHT

 2290 CRF 230 01:00:00CLAUDIO DOUGLAS CARDOSO 230 ELITE

 2291 CRF 230 01:00:00LUAN ODAIR BELLI 230 LIGHT

 2292 NX150 01:00:00BRUNO LAMIM NACIONAL LIGHT

 2293 BROS 160 01:00:00JEAN WALISSON KRACOSKI NACIONAL LIGHT

 2294 CRF 250F 01:00:00MATHEUS ALEXANDRE COSTA CUSTODIO FORÇA NACIONAL

 2295 CR 125 MOTOR 150 01:00:00FERNANDO DE SOUZA VIEIRA ESPECIAL 250CC

 2296 XTZ 150 01:00:00JOÃO PAULO FALCÃO NACIONAL LIGHT

 2297 CRF 230 01:00:00JOEL VICTOR AMANDIO 230 ELITE

 2298 XR 200 01:00:00LUAN NICOLETTI NACIONAL LIGHT

 3299 CRF 250F 01:00:00ANDRE LUIS FARIAS FORÇA NACIONAL

 3300 KTM 350 SXF 01:00:00DANIEL VIEIRA LOPES PRO

 3301 KX450FI 01:00:00JOELSON LUIZ WAGNER OVER 40

 3302 CRF 450 RX 01:00:00CLEBER LENZI PRO

 3303 CRF 230F 01:00:00MARCOS VINÍCIUS CONHAQUE 230 LIGHT

 3304 KX250 01:00:00MARCIEL MELATO ESPECIAL 250CC

 3305 WR 250 01:00:00CHARLES BAUER OVER 45

 3306 CRF 230 01:00:00EDNAN CARLOS DE SOUZA 230 ELITE

 3307 KTM SXF 250 01:00:00JOEL ANTÔNIO ZIMMERMANN OVER 50

 3308 CG 150 01:00:00BRUNO BRANGER NACIONAL LIGHT

 3309 KKK 450 01:00:00XAVIER LEGARREA CANAS OVER 50

 3310 CRF 250 RX 01:00:00VALMOR CARDOSO FELICIANO OVER 50

 3311 CRF250X 01:00:00VALMOR BUSS FILHO OVER 50

 3312 CRF 250F 01:00:00VLANDIMAR AMARAL OVER 50

 3313 CRF 230 01:00:00ERICO LUDGERO BITTENCOURT OVER 50

 3314 CRF 230 01:00:00ELOIR EDSON MARCONATO OVER 45

 3315 FALCON 01:00:00FABIANO CEZAR FORÇA NACIONAL

 3316 CRF230 01:00:00DANIEL AIRTON DE JESUS OVER 45

 3317 YZ450FX 01:00:00RAFAEL RIFFEL OVER 40

 3318 KX 250 X 01:00:00MARCOS CONHAQUE OVER 40

 3319 CRF 250 F 01:00:00VALMIR EIFLER JUNIOR OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3320 KTM 350 01:00:00EVANDRO RONCALIO OVER 35 ESPECIAL



MELHORES VOLTAS DA ETAPA

VoltaTempoPilotoClas Modelo/ModeloCategoria

 3321 XR 200 01:00:00OSCAR KURTZ NETO NACIONAL LIGHT

 3322 TTR 230 01:00:00CLEBER CROZETA FRASSON 230 LIGHT

 3323 CRF230 01:00:00GUILHERME HENRIQUE MARTINS 230 LIGHT

 3324 CRF-250R 01:00:00FILIPE CENSI ESPECIAL 250CC

 3325 CRF 230 01:00:00GUILHERME OSMAR FERREIRA 230 LIGHT

 3326 LANDER 250 01:00:00EVANDRO BRANDT FORÇA NACIONAL

 3327 BROS MOTOR XR 01:00:00RUAN EDUARDO GUSTMANN NACIONAL LIGHT

 3328 XLR125 01:00:00EDUARDO SCHULENBURG NACIONAL LIGHT

 3329 CRF 150 01:00:00AIRTON CESAR HOSTINS ESPECIAL 250CC

 3330 CRF 230 01:00:00EDIMAR AMANDIO 230 LIGHT

 3331 CG 125 TODAY 01:00:00JAIRO BRANDT JUNIOR NACIONAL LIGHT

 3332 CRF 230 01:00:00CLAUDIO DOUGLAS CARDOSO 230 ELITE

 3333 CRF 230 01:00:00LUAN ODAIR BELLI 230 LIGHT

 3334 NX150 01:00:00BRUNO LAMIM NACIONAL LIGHT

 3335 BROS 160 01:00:00JEAN WALISSON KRACOSKI NACIONAL LIGHT

 3336 CRF 250F 01:00:00MATHEUS ALEXANDRE COSTA CUSTODIO FORÇA NACIONAL

 3337 CR 125 MOTOR 150 01:00:00FERNANDO DE SOUZA VIEIRA ESPECIAL 250CC

 3338 XTZ 150 01:00:00JOÃO PAULO FALCÃO NACIONAL LIGHT

 3339 CRF 230 01:00:00JOEL VICTOR AMANDIO 230 ELITE

 3340 XR 200 01:00:00LUAN NICOLETTI NACIONAL LIGHT


